
F ü n f k a m p f

1. Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014

vom 02. - 04. Mai  2014 in Halle/Saale

WJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Strauch, Josephin Sachsen-Anhalt 411,885 85 42,75 41,20/ 90 70 55,29

2 Pfeiffer, Christin Sachsen-Anhalt 398,860 80 40,92 40,27/ 86 65 57,78

3 Zimmermann, Kristin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 350,170 55 38,14 36,37/ 78 70 48,44

4 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 335,145 40 43,39 41,47/ 76 65 46,19

5 Lüke, Finja SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 333,735 60 36,07 34,26/ 60 65 52,27

6 Schneider, Alina ASG Ford Köln 311,415 30 33,55 32,80/ 94 45 50,71

7 Heinicke, Hanne Sachsen-Anhalt 309,835 35 28,63 26,26/ 88 50 54,63

8 Wedhorn, Chantal CAV Erkrath 308,540 40 35,98 34,95/ 72 45 53,74

9 Hoppstädter, Michelle AV Ahlbeck 301,535 45 27,55 24,40/ 62 55 58,39

MJ
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Moring, Tom Brandenburg 449,195 95 48,33 47,94/ 84 75 65,95

2 Ebbert, Mark ASV Borken 429,845 95 42,44 40,49/ 82 70 66,61

3 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg 413,075 60 44,80 43,53/ 90 70 69,83

4 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 402,545 35 48,74 48,24/ 82 90 65,71

5 Rost, Mirko AV Ahlbeck 396,700 70 46,69 45,48/ 80 60 63,02

6 Hoppe, Tom Sachsen-Anhalt 391,560 55 47,33 43,46/ 78 70 65,18

7 Dahlke, Paul Sachsen-Anhalt 388,760 65 39,32 36,47/ 90 80 51,98

8 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 373,775 60 45,60 44,30/ 82 50 61,25

9 Lille, Eyk KSV Kaltenburg 367,680 55 38,50 36,77/ 86 60 60,94

10 Rosenthal, Roman AK Iffezheim 366,315 55 45,31 41,92/ 64 65 63,39

11 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 361,720 30 42,79 38,56/ 74 90 57,58

12 Müller, Etienne Sachsen 359,215 60 32,83 32,63/ 68 65 67,17

13 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghusen 358,945 55 46,41 43,63/ 82 40 61,27

14 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 336,530 45 33,33 32,45/ 84 60 54,50

15 Sabban, Florian Meckl.-Vorpomm. 316,325 35 39,87 39,46/ 78 35 59,33

16 Fischer, Florian Sachsen-Anhalt 301,180 10 31,00 30,27/ 74 75 53,94

17 Pilz, Jonas SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 300,220 45 25,90 22,58/ 82 45 53,16

18 Meizen, Florian ASV Rüdershausen 192,395 5 29,14 23,67/ 52 25 38,39

19 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 178,770 0 0,00 0,00/ 70 20 59,18
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F ü n f k a m p f

1. Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014

vom 02. - 04. Mai  2014 in Halle/Saale

LD
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana Sachsen-Anhalt 489,130 100 51,73 51,49/ 92 95 65,94

2 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 455,640 80 46,33 45,94/ 92 90 67,58

3 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 453,120 95 47,17 44,39/ 90 85 61,04

4 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 452,615 90 50,91 50,62/ 78 70 75,39

5 Gerlach, Jana Sachsen-Anhalt 452,400 85 50,51 46,93/ 84 95 60,64

6 Heyner, Bianca Sachsen-Anhalt 442,295 80 50,30 46,25/ 86 75 69,83

7 Brenner, Anja KSFV Biberach 434,960 90 44,24 43,10/ 86 80 61,08

8 Trinks, Tina Sachsen-Anhalt 431,545 95 53,97 52,19/ 82 65 55,59

9 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 429,940 80 54,55 54,26/ 78 65 65,42

10 Mühle, Anke Brandenburg 416,875 65 50,69 43,62/ 82 80 63,71

11 Ehrke, Kathleen ASV Rothenklemenow 405,440 70 48,04 46,94/ 86 65 59,64

12 Stein, Janet Sachsen-Anhalt 401,635 75 46,76 46,55/ 78 75 53,55

13 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 395,980 50 41,89 41,68/ 84 75 68,94

14 Schmitt, Jasmin SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 395,965 75 42,63 38,55/ 84 70 57,19

15 Stein, Sarah Sachsen-Anhalt 376,160 80 42,06 38,72/ 78 55 54,92

 ©  Heike Keßler 03.05.2014 17:42:52Version       4.02/2004



F ü n f k a m p f

1. Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014

vom 02. - 04. Mai  2014 in Halle/Saale

LH
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 528,320 95 60,77 59,88/ 98 95 79,78

2 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 515,035 95 57,91 54,77/ 96 95 77,57

3 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 509,210 95 56,94 55,85/ 98 95 72,28

4 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 508,265 100 55,17 53,49/ 90 100 73,07

5 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 507,440 90 61,13 54,63/ 92 100 73,12

6 Kleen, Sven Sachsen 505,150 100 61,85 60,97/ 86 85 74,22

7 Hildebrandt, Christian Sachsen-Anhalt 504,270 95 64,81 56,46/ 84 90 76,00

8 Harter, Michael Berlin-Brandenburg 503,170 90 64,31 59,53/ 94 90 70,22

9 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 502,535 100 58,06 53,68/ 92 90 72,53

10 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 502,480 100 56,23 55,49/ 88 95 71,84

11 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 501,815 100 54,32 51,31/ 92 95 72,79

12 Brösch, Michael Berlin-Brandenburg 497,150 90 58,46 57,59/ 94 90 71,40

13 Urban, Wolfgang Sachsen-Anhalt 492,490 95 60,38 57,67/ 94 85 66,96

14 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 489,290 90 56,51 54,18/ 94 95 66,40

15 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 486,495 80 56,31 54,78/ 94 90 74,27

16 Petzold, Christian VAN Thüringen 483,130 95 50,10 50,02/ 86 95 71,34

17 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 473,340 100 49,71 49,21/ 92 80 68,28

18 Foelz, Klaus Brandenburg 470,385 85 47,21 44,99/ 94 90 72,79

19 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim 468,490 90 53,95 47,16/ 84 90 68,92

20 Neumann, Jan VdSA Kellinghusen 462,695 90 55,67 55,38/ 80 70 74,43

21 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 459,750 85 50,53 50,01/ 90 85 66,14

22 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 458,165 80 53,73 53,13/ 86 85 66,87

23 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen Sachsen-Anhalt 457,925 70 60,47 56,70/ 96 95 53,17

24 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg 456,470 95 51,15 48,14/ 96 70 64,12

25 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 440,010 85 53,77 53,57/ 96 80 47,78

26 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Biberach 424,915 80 52,49 52,20/ 70 65 70,15

27 Hüter, Torsten SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 424,800 90 50,17 48,10/ 78 85 49,02

28 Mohr, Manfred ASV Koblenz 423,120 65 50,58 48,82/ 92 70 64,48

29 Endjer, Dieter BVO Emden 422,000 75 51,07 46,02/ 72 85 61,94

30 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 421,005 70 52,14 48,84/ 86 75 59,35

ohne AK
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Feldmann, Reik Sachsen-Anhalt 461,605 85 53,58 51,60/ 92 85 62,95

2 Kocova, Jitka AK Iffezheim 338,600 60 41,54 41,12/ 86 50 39,96
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S i e b e n k a m p f

1. Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014

vom 02. - 04. Mai  2014 in Halle/Saale

MJ
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Moring, Tom Brandenburg /699,760 449,195 58,11 57,89 89,71

2 Haubenestel, Philipp Brandenburg /681,995 413,075 63,39 60,51 96,68

3 Rost, Mirko AV Ahlbeck /650,290 396,700 45,49 44,60 109,00

4 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /627,340 373,775 61,93 61,75 86,59

5 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghu /589,815 358,945 55,57 55,21 80,06

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /834,845 528,320 74,46 73,11 105,97

2 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt /826,730 509,210 74,85 73,62 112,70

3 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /825,025 502,535 83,93 79,32 106,16

4 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt /818,395 507,440 75,40 74,80 107,17

5 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /813,930 508,265 72,96 67,72 109,99

6 Harter, Michael Berlin-Brandenb /812,065 503,170 81,04 79,58 98,85

7 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt /809,965 515,035 69,03 65,25 107,10

8 Kleen, Sven Sachsen /805,275 505,150 78,15 75,80 97,45

9 Brösch, Michael Berlin-Brandenb /803,410 497,150 75,67 71,41 106,12

10 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt /797,675 486,495 75,91 70,99 109,52

11 Urban, Wolfgang Sachsen-Anhalt /796,430 492,490 74,84 73,58 103,68

12 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedric /793,880 501,815 74,39 66,97 100,47

13 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedric /788,030 489,290 68,67 67,59 108,32

14 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt /777,785 502,480 65,01 64,63 97,11

15 Neumann, Jan VdSA Kellinghu /775,485 462,695 75,14 72,86 109,86

16 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedric /764,795 473,340 67,00 62,86 107,73

17 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen Sachsen-Anhalt /763,645 457,925 73,82 72,66 106,16

18 Petzold, Christian VAN Thüringen /762,385 483,130 60,36 58,77 106,75

19 Foelz, Klaus Brandenburg /760,965 470,385 66,41 65,95 105,48

20 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /745,315 459,750 66,63 66,52 101,61

21 Anthöfer, Markus AK Iffezheim /737,360 468,490 67,28 61,22 93,58

22 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg /737,260 456,470 67,72 66,49 97,72

23 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenb /729,685 458,165 67,38 66,41 91,82

24 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Biberach /728,670 424,915 72,78 71,81 106,11

25 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpom /715,490 440,010 64,26 59,51 101,14

26 Hüter, Torsten SC Bor. Friedric /694,450 424,800 70,20 69,67 86,52

27 Endjer, Dieter BVO Emden /694,190 422,000 67,87 66,20 92,08

28 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /681,255 421,005 60,33 58,62 94,20

29 Hildebrandt, Christian Sachsen-Anhalt /634,840 504,270 65,64 64,93 0,00

30 Mohr, Manfred ASV Koblenz /540,070 423,120 61,04 55,91 0,00

ohne AK
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Feldmann, Reik Sachsen-Anhalt /723,790 461,605 59,56 58,07 96,37

 ©  Heike Keßler 03.05.2014 18:39:00Version       4.02/2004



A l l r o u n d

1. Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014

vom 02. - 04. Mai  2014 in Halle/Saale

LD
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Maisel, Jana Sachsen-Anhalt 696,945 489,130 80 85,210

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 648,565 452,615 65 87,300

3 Gerlach, Jana Sachsen-Anhalt 648,475 452,400 70 84,050

4 Trinks, Tina Sachsen-Anhalt 628,120 431,545 75 81,050

5 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 601,670 429,940 40 87,820

6 Stein, Janet Sachsen-Anhalt 585,600 401,635 65 79,310

7 Strauch, Nathali Sachsen-Anhalt 580,115 395,980 70 76,090

8 Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 513,120 453,120 60 0,000

9 Heyner, Bianca Sachsen-Anhalt 482,295 442,295 40 0,000

LH
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 1.077,240 826,730 85 110,340

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.074,150 834,845 85 102,870

3 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 1.055,330 818,395 85 101,290

4 Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.052,015 809,965 85 104,700

5 Ebeling, Olaf Sachsen-Anhalt 1.041,350 797,675 90 102,450

6 Harter, Michael Berlin-Brandenburg 1.040,145 812,065 80 98,720

7 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 1.028,720 813,930 65 99,860

8 Weigel, Thomas SC Bor. Friedrichsf 1.018,885 788,030 80 100,570

9 Kleen, Sven Sachsen 1.018,335 805,275 75 92,040

10 Urban, Wolfgang Sachsen-Anhalt 1.016,135 796,430 75 96,470

11 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsf 1.012,075 793,880 80 92,130

12 Neumann, Jan VdSA Kellinghusen 1.009,650 775,485 75 106,110

13 Brösch, Michael Berlin-Brandenburg 993,720 803,410 50 93,540

14 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen Sachsen-Anhalt 991,720 763,645 75 102,050

15 Foelz, Klaus Brandenburg 978,610 760,965 85 88,430

16 Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 962,665 777,785 80 69,920

17 Zimmermann, Bernd Meckl.-Vorpomm. 945,100 715,490 80 99,740

18 Opierzynski, Joachim Brandenburg 941,915 737,260 70 89,770

19 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 881,310 681,255 75 83,370

20 Mohr, Manfred ASV Koblenz 746,460 540,070 65 94,260

21 Hildebrandt, Christian Sachsen-Anhalt 689,840 634,840 55 0,000
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Name Verband/Verein D8 D9 (m) Multi-2-Kampf
1. Sachsen-Anhalt 80 85,21 207,815
2. Sachsen-Anhalt 75 81,05 196,575
3. Sachsen-Anhalt 70 84,05 196,075
4. 65 87,30 195,950
5. Sachsen-Anhalt 70 76,09 184,135
6. Sachsen-Anhalt 65 79,31 183,965
7. Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 40 87,82 171,730
8. Grimm, Stephanie Sachsen-Anhalt 60 0,00 60,000
9. Sachsen-Anhalt 40 0,00 40,000

Name Verband/Verein D8 D9 (m) Multi-2-Kampf
1. Nagel, Jens Sachsen-Anhalt 85 110,34 250,510
2. Sachsen-Anhalt 90 102,45 243,675
3. Stein, Ralf Sachsen-Anhalt 85 104,70 242,050
4. 85 102,87 239,305
5. Sachsen-Anhalt 85 101,29 236,935
6. Neumann, Jan 75 106,11 234,165
7. SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 80 100,57 230,855
8. Zimmermann, Bernd 80 99,74 229,610
9. Harter, Michael Berlin-Brandenburg 80 98,72 228,080

10. Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen Sachsen-Anhalt 75 102,05 228,075
11. Urban, Wolfgang Sachsen-Anhalt 75 96,47 219,705
12. SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 80 92,13 218,195
13. Brandenburg 85 88,43 217,645
14. Balles, Otmar 65 99,86 214,790
15. Sachsen 75 92,04 213,060
16. Mohr, Manfred ASV Koblenz 65 94,26 206,390
17. Brandenburg 70 89,77 204,655
18. Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 75 83,37 200,055
19. Berlin-Brandenburg 50 93,54 190,310
20. Ulrich, Christopher Sachsen-Anhalt 80 69,92 184,880
21. Sachsen-Anhalt 55 0,00 55,000

1.Qualifikationsturnier im Castingsport für die WM/JWM 2014
vom 02. - 04. Mai 2014 in Halle/Saale

LD-Leistungsklasse Damen
Pl.

Maisel, Jana
Trinks, Tina
Gerlach, Jana
Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz
Strauch, Nathali
Stein, Janet

Heyner, Bianca

LH-Leistungsklasse Herren
Pl.

Ebeling, Olaf

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen
Kelterer, Erek

VdSA Kellinghusen
Weigel, Thomas

Meckl.-Vorpomm.

Demin, Eugen
Foelz, Klaus

AC Karden
Kleen, Sven

Opierzynski, Joachim

Brösch, Michael

Hildebrandt, Christian


	Tabelle2

